
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 C. Roedner 256 218 + 0 = 218 2103 +303 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Pollentier 226 278 + 30 = 308 2411 +411 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 R. Erce 195 237 + 30 = 267 2678 +478 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 C. Gibbons 300 235 + 0 = 235 2913 +513 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 B. Pollentier 258 193 + 0 = 193 3106 +506 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Benner 258 228 + 0 = 228 3334 +534 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 R. Blanchar 233 247 + 30 = 277 3611 +611 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 J. Richgels 243 226 + 0 = 226 3837 +637 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 T. Oliva 258 208 + 0 = 208 4045 +645 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. French 247 236 + 0 = 236 4281 +681 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 K. Punzel 193 199 + 30 = 229 4510 +710 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: C. Pollentier 247 192 + 0 = 192 4702 +702 4000

Totals: 2697 + 120 = 2817 4702 +702 4000
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2021-22 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

8 Billy Foertsch 1885 +285


